











The purpose of this report orténnal control over compliance is solely to describe the scope of our testing



Federal

CFDA number

84.007
84.033

12.800

12.910

47.041
47.074
47.074
47.074
47.074
47.076
47.075
47.076

66.509

93.273
93.279
93.855
93.859

Student Financial Assistance Cluster:
Department of Education:

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants
Federal Work-Study Program

Air Force Office of Scientific Research
Air Force Defense Research Sciences Program

Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency
Research and Technology Development

Total Department of Defense

National Science Foundation:

Engineering Grants

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Education and Human Resources

Social, Behavioral, and Economic Sciences
Education and Human Resources

Total National Science Foundation

Environmental Protection Agency

Science To Achieve Results (STAR) Research Program
Total Environmental Protection Agency

National Institutes of Health:

Alcohol Research Programs

Drug Abuse and Addiction Research Programs
Allergy, Immunology and Transplantation Research
Biomedical Research and Research Training

Type of
award

Direct Award
Direct Award

Pass-through Award

Pass-through Award

Direct Award
Direct Award
Direct Award
Direct Award
Pass-through Award
Pass-through Award
Direct Award
Direct Award

Direct Award

Pass-through Award
Direct Award
Pass-through Award
Direct Award

Federal
Program #

FA9550-12-1-0046

N66001-09-1-2025

CMMI-1156543
MCB-1150213
DEB-1021582
10S-0818957
DEB-1257522
DUE-1022574
SBE-0915725
DUE-1154004

RD-83539901-0

2R01AA012171-11A1
1R01DA026127-01A1
1R01A1081528

Pass-through entity

UC San Diego

UC San Diego

Cornell University
American Institute of Mathematics

UC San Diego

University of Buffalo

Federal
expenditures

209,939
156,289

1,091

67,649
68,740

47,434
54,916
93,497
52,109
5,744
1,620
28,665
3,865

287,850

96,793
96,793

92,802
233,318
63,646









